UPCOMING EVENTS

SUNDAY

6
OHL Combine
8:15am

13

20

Oshawa
Generals vs.
Brantford
Bulldogs
6:05pm

27

14

21

28

MONDAY TUESDAY

1

Father Leo J.
Austin vs All
Saints Rivalry
Hockey
10:30am,
11:35am

15

Oshawa
Generals vs.
Brantford
Bulldogs
7:05pm

22

29

Oshawa
Generals vs.
Barrie Colts
7:05pm

APRIL

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

2 S

9 10

16 17
Oshawa
Generals vs.
Brantford
Bulldogs
7:05pm

23 24

Tribute

Communities
Centre Zamboni
Experience
7:30pm

30
Stars on Ice
7:00pm

communities
Centre

99 Athol St. East Oshawa, Ontario L1H 1J8

tributecommunitiescentre.com

FRIDAY

4
Oshawa

Generals vs.

Brampton
Steelheads
7:05pm

11

18

25

Tribute

communities
Centre

SATURDAY

5
OHL Combine
10:30am

12

19

26
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