

APRIL

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 Father Leo J. Austin vs All Saints Rivalry Hockey 10:30am, 11:35am	2	3	4 Oshawa Generals vs. Brampton Steelheads 7:05pm	5 OHL Combine 10:30am
6 OHL Combine 8:15am	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 Oshawa Generals vs. Brantford Bulldogs 7:05pm	16	17 Oshawa Generals vs. Brantford Bulldogs 7:05pm	18	19
20 Oshawa Generals vs. Brantford Bulldogs 6:05pm	21	22	23 Tribute Communities Centre Zamboni Experience 7:30pm	24	25	26
27	28	29 Oshawa Generals vs. Barrie Colts 7:05pm	30 Stars on Ice 7:00pm			

